
AGENDA ALL ATTENDEES VOTING MEMBER SPOUSE/PARTNER ADD-ON EVENT INVITATION ONLY

 ATTIRE FOR THE DAY: CASUAL (T-SHIRT OR POLO REPRESENTING SIGMA PI, YOUR UNIVERSITY, OR YOUR COMMUNITY; T-SHIRTS SHOULD BE CLEAN AND FRIENDLY)

EASTERN 
TIME THURSDAY, JUNE 6, 2024

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

Donor Only Reception
NCAA Hall of Champions

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

Kickoff Reception
NCAA Hall of Champions

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

EASTERN 
TIME THURSDAY, JUNE 6, 2024

8:00 AM

Sigma Pi Golf Classic
Coffin Golf Course  

2401 Cold Spring Road, 
 Indianapolis, IN 46222

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM



AGENDA ALL ATTENDEES VOTING MEMBER SPOUSE/PARTNER ADD-ON EVENT INVITATION ONLY

 ATTIRE FOR THE DAY: BUSINESS (BUTTON DOWN SHIRTS, KHAKIS OR DRESS PANTS, SUIT JACKET OR SPORTS COAT; TIE OPTIONAL)

EASTERN 
TIME FRIDAY, JUNE 7, 2024

2:30 PM

Business Session 2
White River E&F

Includes:
Higher Education Panel with 

University Presidents  
Dr. Jay Morgan and Jay Gatrell

State of the Fraternity | CEO Address
Student Conduct: What Do You Do?

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Vendor Village 
Closes  

(4:00 PM)
Foyer - WRB E

History of  
Sigma Pi
Closes 

(4:00 PM)
WR - D

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

Mock Initiation
WR A&B

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

Spouse Outing
Indianapolis Indians Baseball Game in 

the Yunegling Landing Group

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

EASTERN 
TIME FRIDAY, JUNE 7, 2024

8:00 AM

Continental Breakfast 
WR A&B8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

Business Session 1 
White River E&F

Includes:
Procession | Opening Ceremony 

Memorial Service
Remarks and Reports 

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

Vendor Village 
Opens  

(10:30 AM)
Foyer - WRB E

History of  
Sigma Pi
Opens 

(10:30 AM)
WR - D

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM Vendor Experience
Foyer - WRB E11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Lunch on Your Own
Food Trucks outside meeting space

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM Vendor Experience
Foyer - WRB E1:45 PM

2:00 PM Business Session 2
White River E&F2:15 PM



AGENDA ALL ATTENDEES VOTING MEMBER SPOUSE/PARTNER ADD-ON EVENT INVITATION ONLY

 ATTIRE FOR THE DAY: CASUAL (POLOS REPRESENTING SIGMA PI FRATERNITY, YOUR UNIVERSITY, OR YOUR COMMUNITY; KHAKIS OR DRESS PANTS)

EASTERN 
TIME SATURDAY, JUNE 8, 2024

2:30 PM Keynote - Mental Health
WR - E&F2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Grand Council Installation and 
Convocation Close 

WR - E&F

History of  
Sigma Pi
Closes 

(4:00 PM)
WR - D

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM Vendor Experience
Foyer - WRB E Vendor Village 

Closes  
(5:00 PM)

Foyer - WRB E

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM Founders Award Reception
Presidential Suite5:45 PM

6:00 PM

Grand Council Reception 
Foyer - WRB E6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

Convocation Banquet 
WR A-F

ATTIRE FOR THE BANQUET:
BUSINESS FORMAL (FORMAL SUIT, TIE, AND BUTTON DOWN SHIRT)

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

EASTERN 
TIME SATURDAY, JUNE 8, 2024

8:00 AM

Continental Breakfast 
WR A&B

Vendor Village 
Opens  

(8:00 AM)
Foyer - WRB E

History of  
Sigma Pi
Opens 

(8:00 AM)
WR - D

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

Business Session 3
White River E&F

Includes:
Province Breakout

Grand Council Elections

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM Vendor Experience
Foyer - WRB E11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Lunch on Your Own
Food Trucks outside meeting space

Grand Council Awards Luncheon
WR - A&B

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM Vendor Experience
Foyer - WRB E1:45 PM

2:00 PM Keynote - Mental Health
WR - E&F2:15 PM


