

AGENDA

ALL ATTENDEES

VOTING MEMBER

SPOUSE/PARTNER

ADD-ON EVENT

INVITATION ONLY

ATTIRE FOR THE DAY: CASUAL (T-SHIRT OR POLO REPRESENTING SIGMA PI, YOUR UNIVERSITY, OR YOUR COMMUNITY; T-SHIRTS SHOULD BE CLEAN AND FRIENDLY)

EASTERN TIME	THURSDAY, JUNE 6, 2024	EASTERN TIME	THURSDAY, JUNE 6, 2024
8:00 AM		2:30 PM	
8:15 AM		2:45 PM	
8:30 AM		3:00 PM	
8:45 AM		3:15 PM	
9:00 AM		3:30 PM	
9:15 AM		3:45 PM	
9:30 AM		4:00 PM	
9:45 AM		4:15 PM	
10:00 AM		4:30 PM	
10:15 AM	Sigma Pi Golf Classic Coffin Golf Course	4:45 PM	
10:30 AM	2401 Cold Spring Road, Indianapolis, IN 46222	5:00 PM	
10:45 AM		5:15 PM	
11:00 AM		5:30 PM	
11:15 AM		5:45 PM	
11:30 AM		6:00 PM	
11:45 AM		6:15 PM	Donor Only Reception
12:00 PM		6:30 PM	NCAA Hall of Champions
12:15 PM		6:45 PM	
12:30 PM		7:00 PM	
12:45 PM		7:15 PM	
1:00 PM		7:30 PM	
1:15 PM		7:45 PM	Kickoff Reception
1:30 PM		8:00 PM	NCAA Hall of Champions
1:45 PM		8:15 PM	
2:00 PM		8:30 PM	
2:15 PM		8:45 PM	



ALL ATTENDEES

VOTING MEMBER

SPOUSE/PARTNER

ADD-ON EVENT

INVITATION ONLY

ATTIRE FOR THE DAY: BUSINESS (BUTTON DOWN SHIRTS, KHAKIS OR DRESS PANTS, SUIT JACKET OR SPORTS COAT; TIE OPTIONAL)

EASTERN TIME	FRIDAY, JU	NE 7, 2024	
8:00 AM			
8:15 AM	Continental Breakfast WR A&B		
8:30 AM			
8:45 AM			
9:00 AM			
9:15 AM			
9:30 AM			
9:45 AM	Business Session 1 White River E&F		
10:00 AM	Includes: Procession Opening Ceremony		
10:15 AM			
10:30 AM	Memorial Service Remarks and Reports	Vendor Village Opens	History of Sigma Pi Opens
10:45 AM	Remarks and Reports		
11:00 AM		(10:30 AM) Foyer - WRB E	(10:30 AM) WR - D
11:15 AM			WK - D
11:30 AM	Vendor Experience		
11:45 AM	Foyer - WRB E		
12:00 PM			
12:15 PM			
12:30 PM	Lunch on Your Own Food Trucks outside meeting space		
12:45 PM			
1:00 PM			
1:15 PM			
1:30 PM	Vendor Experience Foyer - WRB E		
1:45 PM			
2:00 PM	Business Session 2		
2:15 PM	White River E&F		

EASTERN TIME	FRIDAY, JUNE 7, 2024		
2:30 PM			
2:45 PM			
3:00 PM	Business Session 2		History of
3:15 PM	White River E&F	Vendor Village Closes	Sigma Pi Closes
3:30 PM	Includes: Higher Education Panel with	(4:00 PM) Foyer - WRB E	(4:00 PM)
3:45 PM	University Presidents		WR - D
4:00 PM	Dr. Jay Morgan and Jay Gatrell State of the Fraternity CEO Address		
4:15 PM	Student Conduct: What Do You Do?		
4:30 PM			
4:45 PM			
5:00 PM			
5:15 PM			
5:30 PM			
5:45 PM			
6:00 PM	Mock Initiation		
6:15 PM	WR A&B		
6:30 PM			
6:45 PM			
7:00 PM			
7:15 PM			
7:30 PM			
7:45 PM		Spouse Outing Indianapolis Indians Baseball Game in the Yunegling Landing Group	
8:00 PM			
8:15 PM			
8:30 PM			
8:45 PM			

ATTIRE FOR THE DAY: CASUAL (POLOS REPRESENTING SIGMA PI FRATERNITY, YOUR UNIVERSITY, OR YOUR COMMUNITY; KHAKIS OR DRESS PANTS)

EASTERN TIME	SATURDAY, JUNE 8, 2024			
8:00 AM	Continental Breakfast WR A&B	Vendor Village Opens (8:00 AM) Foyer - WRB E	History of	
8:15 AM			Sigma Pi Opens	
8:30 AM			(8:00 AM) WR - D	
8:45 AM			VVK - D	
9:00 AM				
9:15 AM				
9:30 AM	Business Session 3			
9:45 AM	White River E&F			
10:00 AM	Includes:			
10:15 AM	Province Breakout			
10:30 AM	Grand Council Elections			
10:45 AM				
11:00 AM				
11:15 AM				
11:30 AM	Vendor Experience			
11:45 AM	Foyer - WRB E			
12:00 PM				
12:15 PM		Grand Council Awards Luncheon WR - A&B		
12:30 PM	Lunch on Your Own			
12:45 PM	Food Trucks outside meeting space			
1:00 PM				
1:15 PM				
1:30 PM	Vendor Experience			
1:45 PM	Foyer - WRB E			
2:00 PM	Keynote - Mental Health			
2:15 PM	WR - E&F			

EASTERN TIME	SATURDAY, JUNE 8, 2024		
2:30 PM	Keynote - Mental Health		
2:45 PM	WR - E&F		
3:00 PM			History of
3:15 PM	Grand Council Installation and Convocation Close		Sigma Pi Closes
3:30 PM	WR - E&F		(4:00 PM) WR - D
3:45 PM			WK - D
4:00 PM	Vendor Experience		
4:15 PM	Foyer - WRB E	Vendor Village Closes	
4:30 PM		(5:00 PM) Foyer - WRB E	
4:45 PM			
5:00 PM			
5:15 PM			
5:30 PM	Founders Award Reception		
5:45 PM	Presidential Suite		
6:00 PM	Grand Council Reception Foyer - WRB E		
6:15 PM			
6:30 PM			
6:45 PM			
7:00 PM			
7:15 PM			
7:30 PM	Convocation	Convocation Banquet WR A-F ATTIRE FOR THE BANQUET:	
7:45 PM			
8:00 PM			
8:15 PM	BUSINESS FORMAL (FORMAL SUIT, TIE, AND BUTTON DOWN SHIRT)		
8:30 PM			
8:45 PM			